SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model EGAXT Rev C  09/2017 Page 1
MODEL EGAXT
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Miniature Design
 mV Output DC Response
 Critically Fluid Damped
 10,000 g Over-range Stops

MODEL EGAXT ACCELEROMETER
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///Model EGAXT Rev C  09/2017 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EGAXT F GGG -/LXX
Series Type
Housing Configuration
F = Flange Monut Version
Blank = Epoxy Mount Version
Range
5 = 5g
10 = 10g
25 = 25g
50 = 50g
100 = 100g
250 = 250g
500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2500 = 2500g
Cable length (standard is 2 feet)
L2M = 2 meter
L3M = 3 meter
L5M = 5 meter
L5F = 5 feet
L10F =10 feet
Example; EGAXT-F-100
Model EGAXT, flange mount version, 100g range, standard 2 feet cable length